Veteran's Name
Zora Folley
Carlos LaPaglia
Arthur Price
Ernie Karkula
Noel Addy
Eddie Encinas
Audrey Ryan
Colonel John L. "PeeWee" Johnson
Virginia Gleason Norton
Charlie Tardibuono
Major General Jackson Bogle
David Waltzer
Willie Mitchell
John Anguiano
Lorraine Ball-Schwarzwald
Miachel McLean
Renee Lopez
Matt Orlando
Caleb Chestnutt
Victor Hardy
John Turner
William Henry Lang
Raul Navarrete
Eulogio "Lefty" Soto
Corley Haggarton
Joe Cross
Jerry Fleming
William Rood
Eugene Hickey
James Ryan
Rodolfo "Rudy" Rosales
William Cluff
Bruce Whitaker

Service Branch
United States Army
United States Navy
United States Army

United States Marine Corps
United States Army Air Corps

United States Army
Nurses Corps

Arizona Army National Guard
United States Marine Corps Womens Reserve

United States Navy

United States Army/Arizona National Guard

United States Air Force
United States Army

United States Marine Corps

United States Army
United States Army
United States Navy
United States Air Force
United States Air Force
United States Air Force
United States Army
United States Army
United States Navy
United States Army
United States Navy
United States Navy
United States Navy
United States Air Force
United States Army
United States Army
United States Air Force
United States Army
United States Army

Service Dates

1949-1953
1942-1945
1917-1919
1943-1946
1940-1971
1955-1963
1945-1948
1948-1984
1945-1946
1976-1982
1942-1972
1994-1998
1944-1946
1984-1988
1974-1998
1990-1994

1944-1945
1917-1919
1943-1945
1943-1945
1943-1945
1943-1946
1958-1962
1978-1982
1942-1945
1971-1974
1959-1979
1944-1945
1942-1945



Nick Shepherd
John Stall
Levi Ray Haire
Willie Leon Haire
Dr. Charles von Pohle
Willie Mesa
Raynaldo Careaga
Rosario Careaga
Thel Martin
Richard Karkula
Martin Karkula
Carlos von Pohle
Harold Karkula
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William Rood
Alexander Neighbors
Christopher Walcott

Paul Girolamo

Gregory Dungy
Gerald Valle
Robert Dalpe
Rene Lopez
Kelly Cooper

Wes Burns
Gillian Burns

Russell Wilkins

Sherwin Williams
Dee Henderson-Parker

United States Army Air Corps

United States Army

United States Army Air Corps

United States Army
United States Army
United States Army
United States Army
United States Navy
United States Army
United States Army
United States Army
United States Army
United States Navy

United States Air Force

United States Army
United States Army

United States Air Force

United States Army
United States Army

United States Air Force

United States Navy

United States Marine Corps
United States Coast Guard

United States Navy
United States Army
United States Army
United States Army

Wesley Hixon United States Army
Sven Olson United States Army
Eric Dudley United States Marine Corps
Carlos Gonzales United States Marine Corps
Audelio Aguirre US Army, Navy, Civil Service Fire Chief at WAFB

Kevin McCoy United States Army

1942-1945
1917-1918
1944-1946
1942-1945
1942-1946
1951-1953
1942-1946
1944-1946
1942-1945 (KIA)
1941-1945
1941-1945
1944-1946
1941-1945

1978-1982
2011-2021
1996-2017
1992-1999
1971-1996
1989-2012
1978-1993
1995-2000
1993-1997
1998-2021
1995-2003
Vietnam War
1973-1976
1978-1998
2006-2008
1986-2013
1995-1999
1968-1972
1954-1976



Robert Willeford
Jene McDonald
Michael McDonald
Phillip McDonald
Robert Martin

United States Navy
Army Air Corps/Air Force
United States Army/United States Marine Corps
United States Air Force
United States Army

1971-1975
1943-1963

1978-1990
1967-1977



